

PAYMENT SLIP

(To be used only in case of payment through Cheque / Demand Draft)

#### SHAREHOLDERS MAKING PAYMENT THROUGH ESCROW ACCOUNT SHOULD SUBMIT THIS SLIP TO ESCROW BANK ALONG WITH CHEQUE/DEMAND DRAFT

## SR NO:

**SPEED POST NO:** First Call Notice Number:

# NAME:

ADD:

To, Axis Bank Limited

Branch: \_

(Please fill name of branch, refer list overleaf) **OR** 

**Bigshare Services Private Limited** (**Unit: Nakoda Group of Industries Limited**) Office No. S6-2, 6<sup>th</sup> Floor, Pinnacle Business Park, Next to Ahura Centre, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400093, Maharashtra, India.

JNT1: JNT2:

PAN NO:

#### FIRST CALL MONEY NOTICE TO THE HOLDERS OF PARTLY PAID-UP EQUITY SHARES (ISIN: IN9236Y01028) HELD AS ON THE FIRST CALL RECORD DATE i.e., WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 14, 2024.

#### (to be filled in by the Eligible Shareholder)

DP ID and Client ID	No. of Rights	Amount due and payable @ ₹ 8.75 per	
(For shares held in dematerialised form)	Equity Shares held as	<b>Rights Equity Share</b>	
	on First Call Record Date	[(A)*₹ 8.75]	
	(A)	(₹ in figures)	

#### **Payment Details:**

First Call Money due (in ₹)	Cheque/ Demand draft amount (in ₹)	Cheque/ Demand draft No.	Drawn on (Bank & Branch)	Date of payment	Bank Serial No. (To be filled in by the Bank)

#### 

### First Call Money Notice

Received Cheque/DD No.	dated	for ₹	Ę	drawn on
				[name of bank and branch] the

amount aforesaid being the payment towards the First Call Money for the aforementioned Rights Equity Shares of Nakoda Group of Industries Limited. (Details to be filled by the Eligible Shareholder)

Date:

Name of the First/ Sole Shareholder:

DP ID-Client ID/Folio No:

No. of Rights Equity Shares:

First Call Notice No.

Sign and Stamp of the Axis Bank Limited/ Registrar